Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess Stellar AP1101
Alcatel-Lucent
OmniAccess Stellar AP1101
Indoor wireless access point
Multifunctional Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess®
Stellar AP1101 is an entry level access point
(AP) for medium density and small business

• Wi-Fi Alliance (WFA) certified
802.11a/b/g/n/ac
Ordering information
Item Description
OAW-AP1101-RW OmniAccess Stellar AP1101 wireless access point. Dual radio 2x2 802.11a/b/g/n/ac wireless access
point with support for 802.11 b/g/n and 802.11 a/n/ac operation, dual-band integral antenna, 1 x
10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) Ethernet interface (supports 802.3af Power over Ethernet), 1 x 48V DC
power interface, console port. Unrestricted regulatory domain. These products should be considered
rest of world products and MUST NOT be used for deployments in the United States, Japan or Israel.
OAW-AP1101-US OmniAccess Stellar AP1101 wireless access point. Dual radio 2x2   802.11a/b/g/n/ac wireless access
point with support for 802.11 b/g/n and 802.11 a/n/ac operation, dual-band integral antenna, 1 x
10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) Ethernet interface (supports 802.3af Power over Ethernet), 1 x 48V DC
power interface, console port. Restricted regulatory domain: United States
OAW-AP1101-ME OmniAccess Stellar AP1101 wireless access point. Dual radio 2x2   802.11a/b/g/n/ac wireless access
point with support for 802.11 b/g/n and 802.11 a/n/ac operation, dual-band integral antenna, 1 x
10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) Ethernet interface (supports 802.3af Power over Ethernet), 1 x 48V DC
power interface, console port.   Restricted regulatory domain: Middle East
OAW-AP1101-JP OmniAccess Stellar AP1101 wireless access point. Dual radio 2x2   802.11a/b/g/n/ac wireless access
point with support for 802.11 b/g/n and 802.11 a/n/ac operation, dual-band integral antenna, 1 x
10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) Ethernet interface (supports 802.3af Power over Ethernet), 1 x 48V DC
power interface, console port.   Restricted regulatory domain: Japan
Accessories Description